14-068072-01 Toronto Election

1. [Toronto has good political leadership] To what extent do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements:

Detailed Tables

Gender Age Region Education Income Household Composition Relationship Status Employment Status
Old
York/East City/Downto | Less than Less than $60K - No Kids in Married/Com Not
Total ale Female 18-34 35-54 55+ York North York Scarborough Etobicoke Some PSE | Univ Grad $40k - <$60k <$100k $100k+ Kids in HH mon Law Employed employed
A B C D E F G H [
Base: All Responde! 1252 568 684 299 507 446 250 255 255
\Weighted 1252 601 651 388 463 401 163 275
Toronto has good political leadership
49 28 21 21 18 10 6 7 19 14 3 0 4 26 19 13 10 14 4 15 34 23 26 36 12
Strongly agree 3.9% 4.6% 3.2% 5.4% 3.9% 2.4% 3.9% 2.6% 6.4% 6.1% 0.9% - 2.7% 5.7% 3.0% 6.2% 4.7% 4.0% 1.6% 6.6% 3.3% 3.9% 3.9% 4.5% 2.8%
F K HK K o s s u
343 154 189 130 125 89 47 80 80 72 64 4 49 128 161 58 59 97 74 75 268 153 190 222 109
Somewhat agree 27.4% 25.6% 29.1% 33.4% 26.9% 22.2% 29.1% 28.9% 27.8% 32.0% 21.2% 18.7% 36.6% 28.4% 25.1% 26.8% 29.0% 27.4% 25.9% 33.3% 26.1% 25.8% 28.8% 27.5% 26.3%
F K K K o u
512 240 272 147 204 161 65 127 102 81 137 11 48 185 268 83 86 150 115 95 416 235 277 322 183
Somewhat disagree 40.9% 39.9% 41.8% 37.9% 44.0% 40.2% 39.7% 46.1% 35.5% 36.0% 45.5% 44.6% 35.9% 41.0% 41.7% 38.1% 42.6% 42.4% 40.2% 42.3% 40.6% 39.6% 42.0% 39.8% 44.2%
8] 8]
349 180 169 91 117 141 44 62 87 58 97 9 33 112 194 63 48 93 92 40 308 182 167 229 111
Strongly disagree 27.8% 29.9% 25.9% 23.4% 25.2% 35.2% 27.2% 22.4% 30.2% 25.9% 32.3% 36.7% 24.9% 24.9% 30.2% 28.9% 23.6% 26.2% 32.3% 17.8% 30.0% 30.7% 25.3% 28.3% 26.7%
DE H H Q T w
Summary
391 181 210 150 143 98 54 87 99 86 67 4 53 154 180 72 68 112 78 90 301 176 215 258 121
Top2Box (Agree) 31.3% 30.2% 32.3% 38.7% 30.8% 24.6% 33.0% 31.5% 34.2% 38.1% 221% 18.7% 39.2% 34.1% 28.1% 33.1% 33.8% 31.4% 27.5% 39.9% 29.4% 29.7% 32.7% 31.9% 29.1%
EF F K K K K o o
861 420 441 238 321 302 109 189 189 139 234 20 82 297 462 145 134 243 207 136 725 a17 444 551 203
Low2Box (Disagree) 68.7% 69.8% 67.7% 61.3% 69.2% 75.4% 67.0% 68.5% 65.8% 61.9% 77.9% 81.3% 60.8% 65.9% 71.9% 66.9% 66.2% 68.6% 72.5% 60.1% 70.6% 70.3% 67.3% 68.1% 70.9%
D E GHIJ MN
" 21 2 21 22 21 19 21 21 21 22 19 18 22 21 2 21 21 21 2 23 2 2 21 21 21
ean F F K K K K o o s u
Std. Dev. 0.8 0.9 0.8 0.9 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.9 0.9 0.8 0.7 0.8 0.9 0.8 0.9 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.9 0.8
Std. Err. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.1 0 0.1 0.1 0 0.1 0.1 0 0 0.1 0.1 0 0 0.1 0 0 0 0 0
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C - D/E/F - G/H/I/J/K - LIM/N/O - PIQIR/S - T/U - VIW - X/Y Overlap formulae used. ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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2. [Citizens should be able to remove politicians from office if they no longer have confidence in their leadership] To what extent do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements:

office if they no longer have confidence in their
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T
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v
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676
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435

leadership
Strongly agree 46.2% 48.8% 43.8% 40.8% 49.6% 47.4% 45.1% 46.1% 49.0% 44.8% 45.2% 55.4% 38.9% 44.7% 48.4% 51.4% 42.2% 48.6% 46.3% 44.0% 46.7% 45.0% 47.2% 47.2% 44.6%
D M

498 225 273 176 175 147 60 108 118 94 119 10 58 184 247 Ed 84 131 107 % 402 235 262 309 176

Somewhat agree 30.8% 37.4% 41.9% 45.3% 37.8% 36.6% 36.8% 39.0% 40.9% 416% 30.5% 40.2% 43.0% 40.7% 38.4% 38.1% 41.6% 36.9% 37.6% 425% 39.2% 30.7% 39.8% 38.1% 425%
EF

148 64 84 46 48 54 25 £ 20 26 43 1 19 54 75 19 2 a2 40 27 121 7 72 102 43

Somewhat disagree 11.9% 10.7% 13.0% 11.8% 10.4% 13.6% 15.1% 12.6% 6.9% 11.7% 14.29% 45% 13.8% 12.0% 11.6% 86% 12.8% 11.8% 14.0% 12.0% 11.8% 12.9% 10.9% 12.6% 105%
I I I
28 19 9 8 10 10 5 6 9 4 3 0 6 12 10 4 7 10 6 3 2 14 14 17 10
Strongly disagree 2.2% 31% 1.4% 2.0% 2.2% 2.4% 2.9% 2.2% 3.2% 1.9% 11% - 43% 2.6% 1.6% 1.9% 3.4% 27% 2.2% 1.5% 2.4% 2.3% 2.1% 2.1% 2.4%
C o

Summary

1076 518 558 334 405 337 133 235 259 195 254 23 110 386 557 194 170 303 239 195 881 502 574 691 361
Top2Box (Agree) 85.9% 86.2% 85.7% 86.1% 87.4% 84.0% 82.0% 85.2% 89.9% 86.4% 84.7% 95.5% 81.8% 85.5% 86.8% 89.5% 83.8% 85.5% 83.9% 86.5% 85.8% 84.7% 87.0% 85.3% 87.1%

G

176 83 93 54 58 64 29 41 29 31 46 1 24 66 85 23 33 52 46 31 145 91 85 119 53

Low2Box (Disagree) 14.1% 13.8% 14.3% 13.9% 12.6% 16.0% 18.0% 14.8% 10.1% 13.6% 15.3% 4.5% 18.2% 14.5% 13.2% 10.5% 16.2% 14.5% 16.1% 13.5% 14.2% 15.3% 13.0% 14.7% 12.9%
|

33 33 33 32 33 33 32 33 34 33 33 35 32 33 33 34 32 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33
Mean - o
Std. Dev. 08 08 07 07 08 08 08 08 07 07 07 06 08 08 07 07 08 08 08 07 08 08 07 08 08
Std. Err. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.1 0 0 0 0 0.1 0.1 0 0 0 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - BIC - DIE/F - GIH/I/J/K - LIMIN/O - PIQIRIS - T/U - VIW - X/Y Overlap formulae used. ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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